
Working test MONTIGNY 10 Mai 2014

Test 1 Test 2 Test 4 Test 5
John Pierre-Yves Zsolt D1

2 KALITURE GRA GO DEO "LIZZIE" Jean Louis Recchia 18 20 10 10 20 18 96 19,2 1
14 IANKA Xavier Besnard 19 19 10 9 20 18 95 19 2
13 ID du RAU D'ESCH Jacqueline Beaumont 19 17 10 9 19 19 93 18,6 3
3 DRUMALIG HECHIA Margrit Decoster 17 19 9 6 20 18 89 17,8 4
9 MAYFLOWER DANCER'S LILLY ROSE Jef Savels 20 17 8 10 19 15 89 17,8 4

10 IRDES THE BEST OF U TWO Patrick D’AVOULT 20 12 10 9 17 20 88 17,6 6
1 IMPALA DU RAU D'ESCH Odile GUERIN 10 19 10 10 17 20 86 17,2 7

11 EATHER Xavier Besnard 19 14 8 7 19 19 86 17,2 7
12 INTOX Jean Philippe Robert 13 15 10 9 19 20 86 17,2 7
16 KIK I'AM Damien Hamon 10 17 10 10 20 18 85 17 10 Trophee Chapka
4 MAYFLOWER DANCER'S KATE Jef Savels 15 18 3 8 19 20 83 13,6 11
8 MASTERS OF WATER ISKA Paul Lesage 16 11 9 9 17 17 79 15,8 12
5 IDOLE DU RAU D'ESCH Claude Robert 0 20 9 8 17 20 74 14,8 NC

18 MASTERS OF WATER I HAVE THE POWER Lammens Mike 10 0 10 0 20 20 60 12 NC
17 VAN DE ACHTSE AMBITIOUS JOKER Desloover Clarisse 19 0 8 10 10 10 57 11,4 NC
15 DEW FOGGIE DU PAYS DES GELFES Emanuel Cormier 0 0 0 0 16 10 26 5,2 NC
6 COPPERBIRCH HEINEKEN "HARPER" Angélique Greuez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC
7 STRATHUMMEL FERGUS Alan Andrews 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
John Pierre-Yves Didier Zsolt D1 D2

32 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST SCOTTISH LACE Jean Abrard 20 20 17 18 9 9 93 18,6 1
21 EOS Philippe de Franclieu 18 17 19 20 8 8 90 18 2
33 EUREKA DU HAUT DE CRECY Patrick d'AVOUT 19 20 20 19 6 5 89 17,8 3
25 GORTONS CAPTAIN CONAN H’YOUTOO Philippe Peiffer 17 19 17 17 10 8 88 17,6 4
31 BRAVEUR GINFIZZ "GYPSIE " Clémence Louis 16 18 18 18 0 9 79 15,8 NC
22 FLO FLO DES BRUYERES DE SERVIERE Katrien Boonen 14 15 20 15 0 8 72 14,4 NC
34 GAHERIS DES SONSES DE VERBEIA Brahim Bouzid 15 19 13 15 9 0 71 14,2 NC
23 FUNNY BOY DES BOIS DE MONTIGNY James Inhgam 0 20 19 15 10 6 70 14 NC
26 FAREWELL SONG DES MARAIS DE LA CONIE Renée CABEDOCE  20 0 20 20 0 9 69 13,8 NC
24 FEALE DU CLOS DES VIGNES SAVORNY Jacqueline Beaumont 18 0 20 17 0 10 65 13 NC
28 KIK GIN Camille Lanoe Barre 8 15 17 15 0 9 64 12,8 NC
30 HOW DO YOU LIKE ME NOW OF MISTY DREAMS Jean Marc Lacoume 19 0 15 17 5 5 61 12,2 NC
29 FILOU CRISTAL BOY DES SILLONS DE BEAUCE M.KEREZEON  Franck 7 15 20 14 0 4 60 12 NC

Test 1 Test 4 Test 5
John Zsolt D1

42 EWIN D'ASHFIELD DU PLATEAU DES BORIES Jean Pierre CECCHINI  20 10 8 10 9 19 19 95 19 1
53 RAVENSBANK SIR LANCELOT « LANCE » Anne BESNARD 18 9 10 10 10 17 19 93 18,6 2
52 KIK CLIC Didier Dhennin 19 10 6 10 8 18 20 91 18,2 3
59 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST J&B Beatrice Loetscher 19 9 9 10 9 14 20 90 18 4
57 LESSER BURDOCK BALAN Gérard Reinle 18 9 10 7 10 15 18 87 17,4 5
55 KIK DECLIC DEHLI Damien Hamon 18 9 10 7 8 17 17 86 17,2 6
44 FEATHWOOD MAC OF SHERBORNE Jean Louis Recchia 18 5 10 8 9 17 18 85 17 7
45 GAYTON'S CROWN DE FIELD DE MAUNY "FOX" Véronique Morize 19 10 9 9 7 16 15 85 17 7
46 CHESTER D'ASPE ET D'OSSAU martine ALT TEBACHER 17 7 7 10 8 20 16 85 17 7
51 STOATSHEAD AURELIA Dania Bucca 19 9 6 9 8 17 17 85 17 7
50 RAGWEED S ZOLO Gérard Pasquet 20 7 9 4 9 16 19 84 16,8 11
61 FIRST STAR DU HAUT DE CRECY Christophe CHAMBRE 18 7 9 6 8 20 16 84 16,8 11
43 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST SOLONOR "SOLO" Frédérique Glory 20 3 9 4 10 17 19 82 16,4 13
41 CHAUSSON "CAZAN" Philippe PEIFFER 17 8 6 6 9 17 18 81 16,2 14
54 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST SCOTTISH  "SUN" Xavier Gosse 18 10 2 9 7 16 19 81 16,2 14
58 DIPPER DES HAUTS DE CAMPARDON Pierre Pensard 19 7 5 6 10 13 19 79 15,8 16
48 MISTYBROOK TOSCA John Debersaques 20 2 6 5 7 19 17 76 15,2 17
60 CHERRY PIE DE JOYENVAL Odile Guipont 18 7 9 7 7 16 12 76 15,2 17
49 SEA CROFT FLYING JAVA Marie Eve Buchs 18 2 6 8 9 18 13 74 14,8 19
47 MAYFLOWER DANCER'S HETTY Jef Savels 20 0 0 7 8 19 17 71 14,2 NC
63 ENGLISH GARDEN DES FIELDS DE MAUNY"KENT" Véronique Morize 20 5 5 0 0 15 18 63 12,6 NC
56 WILLOW'S WISP JUST JOYLON Moyra Ingham 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 38 7,6 NC
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Working test Montigny le 11 Mai 2014

Test 1 Test 2 Test 4
Didier Zsölt Pierre-Yves D1 D2

10 IRDES THE BEST OF U TWO Patrick D’AVOULT 20 20 10 8 17 8 10 93 18,6 1
14 IANKA Xavier Besnard 20 17 10 8 17 10 10 92 18,4 2
16 KIK I'AM Damien Hamon 18 19 10 5 15 10 10 87 17,4 3
4 MAYFLOWER DANCER'S KATE Jef Savels 15 19 8 5 19 10 7 83 13,6 4

13 ID du RAU D'ESCH Jacqueline Beaumont 18 19 7 5 18 7 7 81 16,2 5
3 DRUMALIG HECHIA Margrit Decoster 20 19 5 4 10 8 9 75 15 6
8 MASTERS OF WATER ISKA Paul Lesage 20 16 7 8 6 8 7 72 14,4 7

18 MASTERS OF WATER I HAVE THE POWER Lammens Mike 15 17 8 5 5 9 10 69 13,8 8
12 INTOX Jean Philippe Robert 20 19 5 0 19 10 10 83 16,6 NC
17 VAN DE ACHTSE AMBITIOUS JOKER Desloover Clarisse 20 18 8 0 17 7 8 78 15,6 NC
5 IDOLE DU RAU D'ESCH Claude Robert 19 17 9 0 19 8 5 77 15,4 NC
9 MAYFLOWER DANCER'S LILLY ROSE Jef Savels 0 16 9 7 10 7 10 59 11,8 NC
1 IMPALA DU RAU D'ESCH Odile GUERIN 13 10 10 0 8 9 8 58 11,6 NC

11 EATHER Xavier Besnard 0 17 6 8 17 10 0 58 11,6 NC
15 DEW FOGGIE DU PAYS DES GELFES Emanuel Cormier 0 5 2 0 15 7 8 37 7,4 NC
6 COPPERBIRCH HEINEKEN "HARPER" Angélique Greuez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC
7 STRATHUMMEL FERGUS Alan Andrews 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC

Test 2 Test 3 Test 5
Zsölt John D1

25 GORTONS CAPTAIN CONAN H’YOUTOO Philippe Peiffer 10 10 20 19 10 4 13 86 17,2 1
31 BRAVEUR GINFIZZ "GYPSIE " Clémence Louis 10 10 19 17 9 1 17 83 16,6 2
23 FUNNY BOY DES BOIS DE MONTIGNY James Inhgam 10 4 19 18 8 5 17 81 16,2 3
26 FAREWELL SONG DES MARAIS DE LA CONIE Renée CABEDOCE  8 10 17 16 10 2 18 81 16,2 3
35 KALITURE GRA GO DEO "LIZZIE" Jean Louis Recchia 10 8 18 18 6 1 19 80 16 5
34 GAHERIS DES SONSES DE VERBEIA Brahim Bouzid 9 10 10 18 8 5 15 75 15 6
30 HOW DO YOU LIKE ME NOW OF MISTY DREAMS Jean Marc Lacoume 9 5 20 15 10 7 8 74 14,8 7
24 FEALE DU CLOS DES VIGNES SAVORNY Jacqueline Beaumont 6 5 18 10 10 2 17 68 13,6 8
33 EUREKA DU HAUT DE CRECY Patrick d'AVOUT 10 10 0 12 8 9 15 64 12,8 NC
21 EOS Philippe de Franclieu 8 7 10 18 10 5 0 58 11,6 NC
32 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST SCOTTISH LACE Jean Abrard 4 10 14 19 8 2 0 57 11,4 NC
22 FLO FLO DES BRUYERES DE SERVIERE Katrien Boonen 3 8 19 6 10 1 0 47 9,4 NC
28 KIK GIN Camille Lanoe Barre 0 0 15 17 5 9 0 46 9,2 NC

Test 2 Test 3 Test 5
Zsölt John D1

53 RAVENSBANK SIR LANCELOT « LANCE » Anne BESNARD 10 9 16 19 10 10 20 94 18,8 1
55 KIK DECLIC DEHLI Damien Hamon 8 10 20 17 9 10 18 92 18,4 2
59 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST J&B Beatrice Loetscher 10 7 18 20 10 8 17 90 18 3
42 EWIN D'ASHFIELD DU PLATEAU DES BORIES Jean Pierre CECCHINI  10 10 18 17 10 8 16 89 17,8 4
45 GAYTON'S CROWN DE FIELD DE MAUNY "FOX" Véronique Morize 9 7 19 18 7 10 17 87 17,4 5
48 MISTYBROOK TOSCA John Debersaques 9 4 18 17 9 9 17 83 16,6 6
62 ENGLISH GARDEN DES FIELDS DE MAUNY"KENT" Véronique Morize 10 7 17 18 7 8 16 83 16,6 6
61 FIRST STAR DU HAUT DE CRECY Christophe CHAMBRE 7 10 17 18 8 6 16 82 16,4 8
44 FEATHWOOD MAC OF SHERBORNE Jean Louis Recchia 10 4 16 18 7 10 15 80 16 9
54 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST SCOTTISH  "SUN" Xavier Gosse 10 10 16 8 7 10 19 80 16 9
56 WILLOW'S WISP JUST JOYLON Moyra Ingham 7 7 17 17 10 10 8 76 15,2 11
46 CHESTER D'ASPE ET D'OSSAU Martine ALT TEBACHER 6 8 17 13 5 10 16 75 15 12
47 MAYFLOWER DANCER'S HETTY Jef Savels 8 5 17 18 7 5 15 75 15 12
43 FUNNYLINE FIELDQUEST SOLONOR "SOLO" Frédérique Glory 4 7 18 16 9 7 13 74 14,8 14
51 STOATSHEAD AURELIA Dania Bucca 7 7 18 15 5 8 10 70 14 15
41 CHAUSSON "CAZAN" Philippe PEIFFER 7 9 19 20 10 10 0 75 15 NC
52 KIK CLIC Didier Dhennin 7 9 18 20 0 0 18 72 14,4 NC
57 LESSER BURDOCK BALAN Gérard Reinle 7 8 17 17 0 0 16 65 13 NC
60 CHERRY PIE DE JOYENVAL Odile Guipont 5 7 17 14 0 0 14 57 11,4 NC
58 DIPPER DES HAUTS DE CAMPARDON Pierre Pensard 0 5 0 18 6 4 14 47 9,4 NC
49 SEA CROFT FLYING JAVA Marie Eve Buchs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC
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